THE DATASHEET OF
ASPI-0315S-390M-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ASPI - 0315S Pb RoHS
Compliant
 SMD SHIELDED POWER INDUCTOR
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
Abracon Part Number:
Operating Temperature: +125
+
(including self-generated heat)
Part Number
L (µH) Tolerance RDC
(Ω) IDC (A)
±20%, ±30% Max Max
ASPI-0315S-1R0 1.0 N 0.046 1.47
ASPI-0315S-1R5 1.5 N 0.052 1.45
ASPI-0315S-2R2 2.2 N 0.072 1.20
ASPI-0315S-2R7 2.7 N 0.075 1.18
ASPI-0315S-3R3 3.3 N 0.085 1.10
ASPI-0315S-3R9 3.9 N 0.095 1.00
ASPI-0315S-4R7 4.7 N 0.105 0.900
ASPI-0315S-5R6 5.6 N 0.119 0.822
ASPI-0315S-6R8 6.8 N 0.170 0.730
ASPI-0315S-8R2 8.2 N 0.190 0.621
ASPI-0315S-100 10 M 0.210 0.550
ASPI-0315S-120 12 M 0.247 0.500
ASPI-0315S-150 15 M 0.295 0.450
ASPI-0315S-180 18 M 0.416 0.410
ASPI-0315S-220 22 M 0.430 0.400
ASPI-0315S-270 27 M 0.546 0.370
ASPI-0315S-330 33 M 0.675 0.320
ASPI-0315S-390 39 M 0.871 0.278
ASPI-0315S-470 47 M 0.962 0.260
ASPI-0315S-560 56 M 1.09 0.242
ASPI-0315S-680 68 M 1.25 0.219
ASPI-0315S-820 82 M 1.50 0.200
ASPI-0315S-101 100 M 1.68 0.187
ASPI-0315S-121 120 M 2.15 0.178
ASPI-0315S-151 150 M 2.60 0.150
ASPI-0315S-181 180 M 2.86 0.138
ASPI-0315S-221 220 M 4.55 0.122
ASPI-0315S-271 270 M 5.07 0.105
ASPI-0315S-331 330 M 5.89 0.098
ASPI-0315S-391 390 M 6.50 0.096
ASPI-0315S-471 470 M 7.15 0.081
ASPI-0315S-561 560 M 9.75 0.070
ASPI-0315S-681 680 M 12.74 0.069
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669